PSS-FER1_C-2-24
Specifications
Product
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7

•	 Removable front and rear top covers
•	 Available in 1, 2 and 4 Rack Unit (RU) footprint
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
ENCLOSURE
FER1-03LB 3 LGX components, Rack-Mount Optical Fiber Enclosure, 1RU
FER1-06LB 6 LGX components, Rack-Mount Optical Fiber Enclosure, 2RU
FER1-12LB 12 LGX components, Rack-Mount Optical Fiber Enclosure, 4RU
ACCESSORIES
OFST-01-412 Optical Fiber Splice Tray 4x12 Fibers Micro Sleeves
OFST-01-406 Optical Fiber Splice Tray 4x6 Fibers Micro Sleeves
OFST-01-212 Optical Fiber Half Splice Tray 2x12 Fibers Micro Sleeves
OFST-01-206 Optical Fiber Half Splice Tray 2x6 Fibers 1.Micro Sleeves
LBL-HLR-A Label Holder, snap-in with clear window (pack of 3)
LBL-HLR-004 Label Sheet
Adapter plates sold separately.